Medical High Density
AMSL40
Features:
• Single output
• 3 x 2 x 0.75 Inches
• 40W Convection-cooled
• -40° to 70°C operating temperature
• PCB mounting option
• Class I & II ** options
• IEC 60601-1 (3rd Ed);am1, ANS/AAMI ES60601-1
• EN 60601-1-2:2015 (IEC 60601-1-2:2014 4th Ed.)
Specifications
Model No. Voltage (V) Load (A) Efficiency (%) Leakge
Current  ) µA(
No-Load
power (W)
AMSL40-5 5 5 80 >300 >0.3
AMSL40-12 12 3.33 85 >300 >0.3
AMSL40-15 15 2.67 85 >300 >0.3
AMSL40-24 24 1.67 87 >300 >0.3
AMSL40-48 48 0.83 87 >300 >0.3
AMSL40-58 58 0.7 87 >300 >0.3
* Product specifications are subject to change without further notice